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Name of 
Counsel Party Firm Email 

Greg Gehlen 
Censorio Group (Hastings & 
Carleton) Holdings Ltd. 

Gehlen Dabbs Lawyers gg@gdlaw.ca  

Alan 
Frydenlund 

Peoples Trust Company Owen Bird Law Corporation afrydenlund@owenbird.com  

William L. 
Roberts 

Bancorp Growth Mortgage Fund 
II Ltd. 
 
Bancorp Balanced Mortgage 
Fund II Ltd. 
 
Bancorp Financial Services Ltd. 

Lawson Lundell LLP wroberts@lawsonlundell.com  

Bill Olaguera/ 
Vicki Tickle 

PK Capital Ltd. McMillan LLP 
bill.olaguera@mcmillan.ca 
and vicki.tickle@mcmillan.ca  

Jeremy D. 
West 

All Canadian Investment 
Corporation 

Watson Goepel LLP jwest@watsongoepel.com  

Douglas B. 
Hyndman 

McEown & Associates Ltd., 
Monitor of All Canadian 
Mortgage Corporation 

Kornfeld LLP dhyndman@kmslawyers.com  

Les 
Armitstead 

FBM Canada GSD, Inc. Armitstead & Company les@armitco.com  

Tim M. 
Sportschuetz 

Medina Concrete Services Ltd. 
Singleton Urquhart Reynolds 
Vogel LLP 

tsportschuetz@singleton.com  

 Tucuvan Construction Ltd. McLean & Armstrong LLP  
Amel 
Jahanmiri 

1223293 B.C. Ltd. 
Zahra Jenab & Company Law 
Corporation 

ajahanmiri@jenablaw.com  

Aikay Vincent 
Oduoza 

Omni Drywall Ltd. 
Vincent Mark Law 
Corporation 

aikay@vincentmarklaw.ca  

 Rahul Glass Ltd. Sekhon Notary Public  

Martin C. 
Sennott 

MEC Mechanical Inc. 
Martin C. Sennott Law 
Corporation on behalf of 
Boughton Law Corporation 

msennott@boughtonlaw.com  

Devon Peck Division 9 Contractors Ltd. 
Dives Harper Stanger & 
Mizrahi 

dmp@dghcounsel.com  

Les 
Armitstead 

Graestone Ready Mix Inc. Armitstead & Company les@armitco.com  

Alan 
Frydenlund 

D. Manning & Associates Inc. Owen Bird Law Corporation afrydenlund@owenbird.com  

 


